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  Street 400  
1 31 SEKO Ján KAWASAKI 398 (1) Street 400 8.372 (1) 8.252 (1) 8.252

2 64 SEDLÁKOVÁ Sabina KAWASAKI 400 (2) Street 400 9.913 (1) 9.893 (2) 9.591 (2) 9.591 1.339

3 26 ZÁMEČNÍK Rastislav HONDA 125 (3) Street 400 12.817 (2) 12.673 (3) 12.334 (3) 12.334 4.082

4 24 MAZÁNIK Andrej HONDA 125 (4) Street 400 12.875 (3) 12.857 (4) 12.811 (4) 12.811 4.559

5 20 KOHÚT Matúš HONDA 125 (5) Street 400 13.668 (4) 13.572 (5) 13.457 (5) 13.457 5.205

6 17 KREMNICKÝ Richard YAMAHA 125 (6) Street 400 14.004 (5) 13.919 (6) 13.679 (6) 13.679 5.427

  Street 600  
1 29 HYPSKÝ Lukáš KAWASAKI 636 (1) Street 600 7.046 (1) 7.036 (1) 7.252 (1) 7.036

2 111 BEDNÁRIK Patrik KAWASAKI 598 (2) Street 600 7.577 (2) 7.568 (2) 7.650 (4) 7.568 0.532

3 36 PODOLA Ján YAMAHA 598 (3) Street 600 7.980 (5) 7.653 (4) 7.623 (2) 7.623 0.587

4 16 KANČEV Erik SUZUKI 599 (4) Street 600 7.648 (3) 7.632 (3) 7.632 0.596

5 11 JENČA Andrej KAWASAKI 636 (5) Street 600 8.066 (6) 7.717 (5) 7.992 (7) 7.717 0.681

6 18 HAVRANOVÁ Zuzana YAMAHA 599 (6) Street 600 8.173 (7) 8.573 (9) 7.859 (5) 7.859 0.823

7 58 GROMANOVÁ Radka SUZUKI 599 (7) Street 600 7.910 (4) 7.962 (6) 7.927 (6) 7.927 0.891

8 21 VAŠKOVÁ Danka YAMAHA 598 (8) Street 600 7.885 (3) 8.081 (7) 8.041 (8) 8.041 1.005

9 44 KOČÍŠEK Marko KAWASAKI 600 (9) Street 600 8.169 (9) 8.169 1.133

10 90 MURÁR Ľubomír HONDA 600 (10) Street 600 8.552 (8) 8.618 (10) 8.268 (10) 8.268 1.232

11 91 HREHUŠ Tomáš YAMAHA 600 (11) Street 600 9.034 (9) 8.517 (8) 8.662 (11) 8.517 1.481

12 68 PRIEHODA Michal YAMAHA 600 (12) Street 600 9.181 (10) 8.786 (11) 9.193 (12) 8.786 1.750

13 86 NÉMETH - DÖMÖTER Renáta KAWASAKI 650 (13) Street 600 9.694 (11) 9.986 (12) 9.641 (13) 9.641 2.605

  Street 900  
1 33 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej SUZUKI 749 (1) Street 900 6.659 (1) 6.586 (1) 6.906 (1) 6.586

2 53 CHALUPSKÝ Peter SUZUKI 749 (2) Street 900 7.032 (2) 7.019 (2) 6.944 (2) 6.944 0.358

3 32 SEKO Ján SUZUKI 750 (3) Street 900 7.200 (3) 7.100 (3) 7.249 (4) 7.100 0.514

4 23 PLACHÝ Stanislav SUZUKI 750 (4) Street 900 7.297 (4) 7.221 (4) 7.221 (3) 7.221 0.635

5 88 REŽŇÁK Dominik HONDA 929 (5) Street 900 7.816 (6) 7.436 (5) 7.369 (5) 7.369 0.783

6 27 SKRABAN Ivan SUZUKI 750 (6) Street 900 7.932 (8) 7.488 (6) 7.594 (6) 7.488 0.902

7 40 VARGA Marián KAWASAKI 750 (7) Street 900 7.770 (5) 7.823 (7) 7.880 (8) 7.823 1.237

8 7 GALANSKÝ Ján SUZUKI 750 (8) Street 900 7.863 (7) 7.869 (8) 7.839 (7) 7.839 1.253

  Street 1000+  
1 14 MAČAI Radovan YAMAHA 998 (1) Street 1000+ 6.717 (2) 6.730 (2) 6.531 (1) 6.531

2 22 PETÖ Viliam SUZUKI 999 (2) Street 1000+ 6.700 (1) 6.702 (1) 6.610 (2) 6.610 0.079

3 78 BARÁTH Peter SUZUKI 999 (3) Street 1000+ 6.826 (3) 6.768 (3) 6.740 (3) 6.740 0.209

4 55 REČKA Róbert SUZUKI 998 (4) Street 1000+ 6.936 (4) 6.791 (4) 6.908 (4) 6.791 0.260

5 101 JANČOVIČ Martin SUZUKI 1000 (5) Street 1000+ 7.501 (7) 6.974 (5) 6.974 0.443

6 42 KARAFIÁT Václav KAWASAKI 999 (6) Street 1000+ 7.247 (5) 7.235 (5) 7.504 (6) 7.235 0.704

7 98 BLAHÚT Peter SUZUKI 988 (7) Street 1000+ 7.643 (6) 7.488 (6) 7.953 (9) 7.488 0.957

8 100 GLEJDURA Mário SUZUKI 988 (8) Street 1000+ 7.777 (8) 7.516 (8) 7.588 (7) 7.516 0.985

9 48 GRAMBLIČKA Michal YAMAHA 998 (9) Street 1000+ 7.678 (7) 7.683 (9) 7.865 (8) 7.683 1.152

10 13 LEVOČSKÝ Ján KAWASAKI (10) Street 1000+ 7.966 (10) 7.899 (10) 8.335 (10) 7.899 1.368

11 46 BÚŠA Jozef YAMAHA 998 (11) Street 1000+ 8.762 (11) 8.673 (11) 8.556 (11) 8.556 2.025

DSQ-Vylú čení - 1. fi.jazda

38 BRILLÁK Ivan SUZUKI 998 Street 1000+ 7.961 (9)

DSQ-Vylú čení - 2. fi jazda

38 BRILLÁK Ivan SUZUKI 998 Street 1000+ 7.961 (9)
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  Drag  
1 19 HERC Peter SUZUKI 999 (1) Drag 6.259 (1) 6.259 (1) 6.259

2 34 HRNĆÁR Milan SUZUKI 1400 (2) Drag 6.377 (2) 6.296 (2) 6.741 (1) 6.296 0.037

3 69 MATEJKA Ján SUZUKI 998 (3) Drag 6.812 (3) 6.943 (2) 6.812 0.553

DNS-Neštartovali - 2. fi jazda

19 HERC Peter SUZUKI 999 Drag 6.259 (1) 6.259 (1)

  Custom  
1 51 SLUKA Ján Ducati 1198 (1) Custom 7.284 (1) 7.182 (1) 7.049 (1) 7.049

2 4 PETRISKA Viliam YAMAHA 900 (2) Custom 8.161 (2) 7.815 (2) 8.063 (2) 7.815 0.766

3 2 POKORNÝ Samuel DUCATI 796 (3) Custom 8.275 (3) 8.104 (3) 22.468 (4) 8.104 1.055

4 9 ŠKROBAN Peter SUZUKI 1400 (4) Custom 9.292 (4) 9.301 (4) 9.326 (3) 9.301 2.252

  Enduro  
1 5 MIŠOVIČ Ľuboš HONDA 800 (1) Enduro 7.796 (1) 8.752 (3) 7.870 (1) 7.870

2 1 ŠTEFANIČKA Filip KTM 690 (2) Enduro 8.296 (2) 8.201 (1) 14.253 (3) 8.201 0.331

3 3 KOKOŠKA Karol KTM 650 (3) Enduro 8.670 (3) 8.445 (2) 8.581 (2) 8.445 0.575

  Open  
1 99 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej KAWASAKI 1000 (1) Open 6.663 (2) 6.536 (1) 6.479 (1) 6.479

2 10 MUCZKA Milan KAWASAKI 995 (2) Open 6.577 (1) 6.548 (2) 6.487 (2) 6.487 0.008

3 39 POMŠÁR Štefan SUZUKI 1299 (3) Open 7.690 (5) 7.131 (4) 6.521 (3) 6.521 0.042

4 89 MLČEK Martin KAWASAKI 1199 (4) Open 7.135 (3) 7.068 (3) 6.984 (4) 6.984 0.505

5 8 LITAVSKÝ Ladislav HONDA 919 (5) Open 7.453 (4) 7.469 (5) 8.737 (5) 7.469 0.990

  ČZ  
1 25 JÁNOŠÍK Juraj Pionier 50 (1) ČZ 16.617 (1) 16.329 (1) 16.563 (1) 16.329

2 35 VEREŠ Michal Pionier 50 (2) ČZ 17.652 (3) 16.703 (2) 16.995 (3) 16.703 0.374

3 12 ŠKRABAN Peter Pionier 50 (3) ČZ 16.906 (2) 16.906 0.577

4 37 PLACHÝ Peter Pionier 50 (4) ČZ 17.572 (2) 17.296 (3) 17.374 (5) 17.296 0.967

5 41 URBAN Patrik Pionier 50 (5) ČZ 18.603 (4) 17.565 (4) 17.333 (4) 17.333 1.004

6 77 PACALAJ Jozef Pionier 50 (6) ČZ 19.665 (5) 18.647 (5) 18.446 (6) 18.446 2.117

7 6 GALANSKÝ Ján Pionier 50 (7) ČZ 23.483 (7) 23.483 7.154

  Pohar SMF: Ladies Cup  
1 18 HAVRANOVÁ Zuzana YAMAHA 599 (1) Street 600 8.173 (3) 8.573 (3) 7.859 (1) 7.859

2 58 GROMANOVÁ Radka SUZUKI 599 (2) Street 600 7.910 (2) 7.962 (1) 7.927 (2) 7.927 0.068

3 21 VAŠKOVÁ Danka YAMAHA 598 (3) Street 600 7.885 (1) 8.081 (2) 8.041 (3) 8.041 0.182

4 64 SEDLÁKOVÁ Sabina KAWASAKI 400 (1) Street 400 9.913 (5) 9.893 (4) 9.591 (4) 9.591 1.732

5 86 NÉMETH - DÖMÖTER Renáta KAWASAKI 650 (4) Street 600 9.694 (4) 9.986 (5) 9.641 (5) 9.641 1.782
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1 19 HERC Peter SUZUKI 999 (1) Drag 6.259 (1) 6.259 (1) 6.259

2 34 HRNĆÁR Milan SUZUKI 1400 (2) Drag 6.377 (2) 6.296 (2) 6.741 (7) 6.296 0.037

3 99 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej KAWASAKI 1000 (1) Open 6.663 (5) 6.536 (3) 6.479 (1) 6.479 0.220

4 10 MUCZKA Milan KAWASAKI 995 (2) Open 6.577 (3) 6.548 (4) 6.487 (2) 6.487 0.228

5 39 POMŠÁR Štefan SUZUKI 1299 (3) Open 7.690 (21) 7.131 (15) 6.521 (3) 6.521 0.262

6 14 MAČAI Radovan YAMAHA 998 (1) Street 1000+ 6.717 (7) 6.730 (7) 6.531 (4) 6.531 0.272

7 33 CEROVSKÝ Ondrej SUZUKI 749 (1) Street 900 6.659 (4) 6.586 (5) 6.906 (8) 6.586 0.327

8 22 PETÖ Viliam SUZUKI 999 (2) Street 1000+ 6.700 (6) 6.702 (6) 6.610 (5) 6.610 0.351

9 78 BARÁTH Peter SUZUKI 999 (3) Street 1000+ 6.826 (8) 6.768 (8) 6.740 (6) 6.740 0.481

10 55 REČKA Róbert SUZUKI 998 (4) Street 1000+ 6.936 (9) 6.791 (9) 6.908 (9) 6.791 0.532

11 69 MATEJKA Ján SUZUKI 998 (3) Drag 6.812 (10) 6.943 (10) 6.812 0.553

12 53 CHALUPSKÝ Peter SUZUKI 749 (2) Street 900 7.032 (10) 7.019 (11) 6.944 (11) 6.944 0.685

13 101 JANČOVIČ Martin SUZUKI 1000 (5) Street 1000+ 7.501 (23) 6.974 (12) 6.974 0.715

14 89 MLČEK Martin KAWASAKI 1199 (4) Open 7.135 (12) 7.068 (13) 6.984 (13) 6.984 0.725

15 29 HYPSKÝ Lukáš KAWASAKI 636 (1) Street 600 7.046 (11) 7.036 (12) 7.252 (17) 7.036 0.777

16 51 SLUKA Ján Ducati 1198 (1) Custom 7.284 (15) 7.182 (16) 7.049 (14) 7.049 0.790

17 32 SEKO Ján SUZUKI 750 (3) Street 900 7.200 (13) 7.100 (14) 7.249 (16) 7.100 0.841

18 23 PLACHÝ Stanislav SUZUKI 750 (4) Street 900 7.297 (16) 7.221 (17) 7.221 (15) 7.221 0.962

19 42 KARAFIÁT Václav KAWASAKI 999 (6) Street 1000+ 7.247 (14) 7.235 (18) 7.504 (19) 7.235 0.976

20 88 REŽŇÁK Dominik HONDA 929 (5) Street 900 7.816 (25) 7.436 (19) 7.369 (18) 7.369 1.110

21 8 LITAVSKÝ Ladislav HONDA 919 (5) Open 7.453 (17) 7.469 (20) 8.737 (42) 7.469 1.210

22 98 BLAHÚT Peter SUZUKI 988 (7) Street 1000+ 7.643 (19) 7.488 (21) 7.953 (31) 7.488 1.229

22 27 SKRABAN Ivan SUZUKI 750 (6) Street 900 7.932 (29) 7.488 (21) 7.594 (21) 7.488 1.229

24 100 GLEJDURA Mário SUZUKI 988 (8) Street 1000+ 7.777 (23) 7.516 (24) 7.588 (20) 7.516 1.257

25 111 BEDNÁRIK Patrik KAWASAKI 598 (2) Street 600 7.577 (18) 7.568 (25) 7.650 (24) 7.568 1.309

26 36 PODOLA Ján YAMAHA 598 (3) Street 600 7.980 (32) 7.653 (27) 7.623 (22) 7.623 1.364

27 16 KANČEV Erik SUZUKI 599 (4) Street 600 7.648 (26) 7.632 (23) 7.632 1.373

28 48 GRAMBLIČKA Michal YAMAHA 998 (9) Street 1000+ 7.678 (20) 7.683 (28) 7.865 (27) 7.683 1.424

29 11 JENČA Andrej KAWASAKI 636 (5) Street 600 8.066 (33) 7.717 (29) 7.992 (32) 7.717 1.458

30 4 PETRISKA Viliam YAMAHA 900 (2) Custom 8.161 (34) 7.815 (30) 8.063 (34) 7.815 1.556

31 40 VARGA Marián KAWASAKI 750 (7) Street 900 7.770 (22) 7.823 (31) 7.880 (29) 7.823 1.564

32 7 GALANSKÝ Ján SUZUKI 750 (8) Street 900 7.863 (26) 7.869 (32) 7.839 (25) 7.839 1.580

33 18 HAVRANOVÁ Zuzana YAMAHA 599 (6) Street 600 8.173 (35) 8.573 (41) 7.859 (26) 7.859 1.600

34 5 MIŠOVIČ Ľuboš HONDA 800 (1) Enduro 7.796 (24) 8.752 (44) 7.870 (28) 7.870 1.611

35 13 LEVOČSKÝ Ján KAWASAKI (10) Street 1000+ 7.966 (31) 7.899 (33) 8.335 (38) 7.899 1.640

36 58 GROMANOVÁ Radka SUZUKI 599 (7) Street 600 7.910 (28) 7.962 (34) 7.927 (30) 7.927 1.668

37 21 VAŠKOVÁ Danka YAMAHA 598 (8) Street 600 7.885 (27) 8.081 (35) 8.041 (33) 8.041 1.782

38 2 POKORNÝ Samuel DUCATI 796 (3) Custom 8.275 (36) 8.104 (36) 22.468 (58) 8.104 1.845

39 44 KOČÍŠEK Marko KAWASAKI 600 (9) Street 600 8.169 (35) 8.169 1.910

40 1 ŠTEFANIČKA Filip KTM 690 (2) Enduro 8.296 (37) 8.201 (37) 14.253 (51) 8.201 1.942

41 31 SEKO Ján KAWASAKI 398 (1) Street 400 8.372 (38) 8.252 (36) 8.252 1.993

42 90 MURÁR Ľubomír HONDA 600 (10) Street 600 8.552 (38) 8.618 (42) 8.268 (37) 8.268 2.009

43 3 KOKOŠKA Karol KTM 650 (3) Enduro 8.670 (39) 8.445 (39) 8.581 (40) 8.445 2.186

44 91 HREHUŠ Tomáš YAMAHA 600 (11) Street 600 9.034 (41) 8.517 (40) 8.662 (41) 8.517 2.258

45 46 BÚŠA Jozef YAMAHA 998 (11) Street 1000+ 8.762 (40) 8.673 (43) 8.556 (39) 8.556 2.297

46 68 PRIEHODA Michal YAMAHA 600 (12) Street 600 9.181 (42) 8.786 (45) 9.193 (43) 8.786 2.527

47 9 ŠKROBAN Peter SUZUKI 1400 (4) Custom 9.292 (43) 9.301 (46) 9.326 (44) 9.301 3.042

48 64 SEDLÁKOVÁ Sabina KAWASAKI 400 (2) Street 400 9.913 (45) 9.893 (47) 9.591 (45) 9.591 3.332

49 86 NÉMETH - DÖMÖTER Renáta KAWASAKI 650 (13) Street 600 9.694 (44) 9.986 (48) 9.641 (46) 9.641 3.382

50 26 ZÁMEČNÍK Rastislav HONDA 125 (3) Street 400 12.817 (46) 12.673 (49) 12.334 (47) 12.334 6.075

51 24 MAZÁNIK Andrej HONDA 125 (4) Street 400 12.875 (47) 12.857 (50) 12.811 (48) 12.811 6.552

52 20 KOHÚT Matúš HONDA 125 (5) Street 400 13.668 (48) 13.572 (51) 13.457 (49) 13.457 7.198

53 17 KREMNICKÝ Richard YAMAHA 125 (6) Street 400 14.004 (49) 13.919 (52) 13.679 (50) 13.679 7.420

54 25 JÁNOŠÍK Juraj Pionier 50 (1) ČZ 16.617 (50) 16.329 (53) 16.563 (52) 16.329 10.070

55 35 VEREŠ Michal Pionier 50 (2) ČZ 17.652 (52) 16.703 (54) 16.995 (54) 16.703 10.444

56 12 ŠKRABAN Peter Pionier 50 (3) ČZ 16.906 (53) 16.906 10.647

57 37 PLACHÝ Peter Pionier 50 (4) ČZ 17.572 (51) 17.296 (55) 17.374 (56) 17.296 11.037

58 41 URBAN Patrik Pionier 50 (5) ČZ 18.603 (53) 17.565 (56) 17.333 (55) 17.333 11.074

59 77 PACALAJ Jozef Pionier 50 (6) ČZ 19.665 (54) 18.647 (57) 18.446 (57) 18.446 12.187

60 6 GALANSKÝ Ján Pionier 50 (7) ČZ 23.483 (59) 23.483 17.224
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DSQ-Vylú čení - 1. fi.jazda

38 BRILLÁK Ivan SUZUKI 998 Street 1000+ 7.961 (30)

DNS-Neštartovali - 2. fi jazda

19 HERC Peter SUZUKI 999 Drag 6.259 (1) 6.259 (1)

DSQ-Vylú čení - 2. fi jazda

38 BRILLÁK Ivan SUZUKI 998 Street 1000+ 7.961 (30)


